
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0161 Name: Contract Award - Radio Maintenance and Repair
Service

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Motion Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/1/2015 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:4/21/2015

Title: MOTION - CONTRACT AWARD - RADIO MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICE

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance Department that Council, by motion,
approve a two-year contract with up to five one-year renewals to Day Management Corporation dba
Day Wireless Systems for $190,751.04 with a contingency of $19,075.10, for a total award of
$209,826.14. Funds for this operational expense have been allocated in the FY 2014-15 budget of
various departments, and will be allocated in subsequent fiscal year budgets when approved by
Council.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1, 3. Presentation PDF

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

