
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0337 Name: GSA 6th Amendment with Day Management
Corporation, DBA Day Wireless Systems

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/27/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/28/2020 4/28/2020

Title: RESOLUTION - SIXTH AMENDMENT TO GENERAL SERVICES AGREEMENT NUMBER F000913
WITH DAY MANAGEMENT CORPORATION, DBA DAY WIRELESS SYSTEMS

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Finance Department that the Council, by resolution,
approve a Sixth Amendment to General Services Agreement Number F000913 with Day Management
Corporation, dba Day Wireless Systems, Benicia, California, one-year extension and to increase
compensation by $125,000 for a total amount not to exceed $674,826.14.

Sponsors: Finance

Indexes: Not a Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Revised Exhibit A (Uploaded 4/28/20), 5. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council4/28/2020 1 Pass

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

